International Tuition & Fee Schedule
2025-2026 Academic Year

Amount due July
Grade Level Annual Tuition Fees 18, 2025
Lower School $19,500 $3,700 $23,200
Middle School (Grades 6-8) $21,100 $4,000 $25,100
High School (Grades 9-12) $24,400 $6,300 $30,700
Discounts

* Sibling Discount - full tuition for the first child, each additional sibling receives a 5% discount on tuition

**Payment must be received by July 18, 2025, or the first day of attendance if enrolling mid-year.
Tuition payments are non-refundable.

All fees are non-refundable. Student Service Fee and International Fee are due with tuition by July 18, 2025.

Application Fee (New Students) $1,100 paid with application
Registration Fee (Returning Students) $400 ($300 if paid by Feb 7, 2025)

* Student service fee contributes to technology, textbooks, class
activities, yearbook, class picture, in addition to other items

$600 - Lower School (Grade 1 - 5)
$700 - Middle School (Grades 6 - 8)
$1,700 - High School (Grades 9 - 12)

Student Service Fee

* International Fee includes all additional costs for an entire year of
education. Examples: daily lunch, school supplies, all club and activity
fees, Annual Giving Campaign and various other items.

$3,100 - Lower School
$3,300 - Middle School (Grades 6-8)
$4,600 - High School (Grades 9-12)

International Fee:

Note: The following costs are not included in the above fees and are the responsibility of the family.
Uniforms, Shoes, 8th Grade Trip to Washington, D.C., HS International Trips

As approved by the Calvary Episcopal School Board of Trustees on December 17, 2024



